
Emp Name

Daily In-Out Report

SAI B.ED & D.EL.ED COLLEGE
SHIVPUR HALT, BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS

Print Date:

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
594 SMRITI SUMAN

15-10-2022 10:04:15 16:05:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:12 16:02:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:21 16:02:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:43 16:06:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:46 16:02:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:07:51 16:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

595 SURAJ KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:04:29 16:02:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:31 16:01:44 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:06 16:02:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:16 16:02:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:28 16:02:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:01 16:01:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

596 ABHISHEK KUMAR
W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
15-10-2022 10:00:28 16:00:10 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:00:19 16:00:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00:27 16:00:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00:19 16:00:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00:30 16:01:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00:33 16:00:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

597 ARCHANA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:03:04 16:04:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:12 16:02:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:11 16:04:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:59 16:04:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:40 16:04:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

598 SMRITI SINGH
15-10-2022 10:03:08 16:02:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:07 16:06:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:11 16:02:37 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:27 16:02:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:29 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
21-10-2022 10:04:43 16:05:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

599 YUVRAJ ANAND
15-10-2022 10:05:34 16:01:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:07 16:07:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:50 16:03:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:04:54 16:02:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:55 16:03:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:45 16:03:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

600 MADHU KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:06:49 16:04:44 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:05 16:02:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:05:53 16:01:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:06:26 16:01:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:06:11 16:04:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

601 MANBODH KUMAR TIWARY
15-10-2022 10:06:46 16:03:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
18-10-2022 10:04:20 16:02:10 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
19-10-2022 10:05:55 16:02:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:01 16:03:10 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:06:42 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P

602 MD TABISH AMAN
15-10-2022 10:03:51 16:02:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:01 16:02:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:29 16:02:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:07:31 16:02:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:33 16:05:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:36 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

603 RUPALI SINGH
15-10-2022 10:01:19 16:02:10 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:02:40 16:03:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:04 16:03:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:06 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:07 16:02:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:53 16:02:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

604 GAUTAM KUMARM SINGH
15-10-2022 10:05:02 16:05:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
17-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
18-10-2022 10:05:18 16:02:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:52 16:03:39 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:26 16:05:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:04:37 16:03:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

605 MD MIFTAHUDDIN KHAN
15-10-2022 10:04:33 16:01:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:48 16:02:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:11 16:02:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:06:54 16:04:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:01 16:02:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:25 16:02:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

606 VIKAS KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:30 16:01:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:13 16:02:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
20-10-2022 10:03:20 16:04:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:04 16:03:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

607 PUNITA KUMARI
W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
15-10-2022 10:02:56 16:03:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:42 16:01:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:56 16:01:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:04:21 16:05:37 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:40 16:01:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:07:02 16:02:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P

608 VIJAY BAHADUR KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:01:11 16:02:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:22 16:06:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:05:02 16:06:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:19 16:03:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:15 16:05:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:45 16:04:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

609 SHUBHAM KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:01:08 16:02:37 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:06 16:02:39 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:06 16:03:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
20-10-2022 10:03:24 16:02:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
21-10-2022 10:02:40 16:03:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

610 SANJIV KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:05:49 16:06:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:26 16:03:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:06:22 16:03:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:35 16:02:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:24 16:03:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

611 DEEPAK KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:03:57 16:05:00 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:59 16:04:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:34 16:05:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:50 16:06:00 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
21-10-2022 10:03:52 16:06:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P

612 ALOK KUMAR GAUTAM
15-10-2022 10:00:31 16:00:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:00:54 16:00:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00:41 16:01:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
19-10-2022 10:00:25 16:01:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00:46 16:01:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00:39 16:01:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

613 DEEPAK KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:04:08 16:05:12 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:05 16:04:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:40 16:05:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:56 16:06:10 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:44 16:05:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:58 16:06:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P

614 RICHA TIWARI
15-10-2022 10:05:55 16:06:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:02:18 16:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:16 16:02:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:38 16:02:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:32 16:06:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.07 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:07 16:01:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

615 AMAN KUMAR SINGH
15-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
17-10-2022 10:01:05 16:00:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00:54 16:02:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
20-10-2022 10:00:47 16:02:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00:48 16:01:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

616 SONI KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:43 16:02:44 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:49 16:02:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:04:21 16:02:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:55 16:03:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:04:16 16:05:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

617 RAVINANDRA KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:01:08 16:02:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:29 16:02:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:19 16:02:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:05:48 16:06:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:01 16:02:20 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:23 16:03:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

618 SUJEET KUMAR
W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
15-10-2022 10:01:17 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
18-10-2022 10:03:04 16:06:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:04 16:06:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:25 16:06:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:42 16:02:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

619 SABRIN PARVEEN
15-10-2022 10:05:38 16:02:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:42 16:04:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:11 16:02:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:07 16:02:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:26 16:01:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:04:12 16:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

620 DEEPAKA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:04:12 16:05:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:11 16:04:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
19-10-2022 10:03:05 16:06:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:55 16:05:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
21-10-2022 10:04:11 16:06:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P

621 MD SABIR AHMAD
15-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:08:56 16:02:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.9 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:25 16:04:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:07:14 16:06:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:05:16 16:02:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

622 REETA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:01:48 16:02:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:44 16:02:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:57 16:03:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:07 16:03:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:11 16:02:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:44 16:02:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P

623 ANURAG SINGH
15-10-2022 10:02:43 16:03:37 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:04 16:02:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
19-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
20-10-2022 10:02:11 16:03:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:46 16:04:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

624 MUKESH KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:02:20 16:03:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
18-10-2022 10:02:10 16:03:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:04:11 16:05:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:00 16:02:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:21 16:02:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

625 MANISH KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:01:02 16:02:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:07:07 16:01:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.91 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:37 16:04:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:06:01 16:04:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:09 16:02:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:06:44 16:02:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P

626 MANISH KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:04:07 16:02:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
17-10-2022 10:07:15 16:03:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:05:38 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:06:15 16:03:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
21-10-2022 10:07:00 16:01:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.91 00:00 P

627 TWINKAL KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:02:49 16:03:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:05:47 16:06:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:32 16:02:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:51 16:02:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
21-10-2022 10:01:17 16:02:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

628 SONY KUMARI SHARMA
15-10-2022 10:03:14 16:06:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:13 16:02:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
19-10-2022 10:04:57 16:05:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:19 16:05:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:32 16:02:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

629 KHUSHBOO KUMARI
W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
15-10-2022 10:06:02 16:04:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:06:18 16:06:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:06:41 16:04:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:05:06 16:06:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:05:35 16:03:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:05:32 16:02:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P

630 REENA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:02:28 16:03:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:02:33 16:03:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:37 16:05:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:04:48 16:02:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
21-10-2022 10:01:33 16:01:37 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

631 DAYANAND SAGAR
15-10-2022 10:03:51 16:04:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:59 16:03:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:25 16:05:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:46 16:05:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:28 16:05:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
21-10-2022 10:03:36 16:05:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

632 AMAN VERMA
15-10-2022 10:00:50 16:01:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:07 16:00:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:01 16:02:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00:42 16:02:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00:58 16:02:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:01 16:02:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

633 KRISHNA KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:06:25 16:06:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:06:47 16:03:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:07:05 16:02:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:05:36 16:03:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:06:14 16:02:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:06:00 16:02:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P

634 SHIV PRAKASH
15-10-2022 10:02:25 16:03:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:30 16:02:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:56 16:02:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
19-10-2022 10:04:43 16:05:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:56 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:06 16:05:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P

635 SHOBHA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:01:50 16:02:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:47 16:02:29 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:04 16:01:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:08 16:02:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:18 16:02:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

636 VIJANTI KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:04:57 16:00:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:05 16:04:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:47 16:02:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:04 16:01:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:05:02 16:06:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:31 16:02:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

637 SONALI KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:02:20 16:03:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
17-10-2022 10:02:31 16:01:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:38 16:05:12 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:01 16:02:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:50 16:05:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:09 16:06:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P

638 DIVYANSHU KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:04:32 16:05:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:13 16:04:44 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:05:06 16:02:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
20-10-2022 10:03:57 16:05:37 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:04:14 16:06:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P

639 RAVI KANT
15-10-2022 10:05:08 16:06:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:02:11 16:03:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
19-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
20-10-2022 10:04:47 16:05:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:07:16 16:08:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

640 ABHISHEK KISHOR
W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
15-10-2022 10:00:11 16:00:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:00:17 16:00:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00:16 16:00:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00:07 16:00:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00:30 16:00:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00:20 16:00:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

641 HIMANSHU KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:58 16:05:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:05:25 16:01:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:54 16:01:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:39 16:06:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:04:44 16:04:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

642 PRACHI KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:03:03 16:02:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:47 16:02:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:58 16:02:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:20 16:06:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.07 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:26 16:06:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
21-10-2022 10:04:44 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

643 MANISHA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:03:18 16:06:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:23 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:49 16:02:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:06:25 16:02:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:38 16:06:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:09 16:02:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

644 SHABNAM PARWEEN
15-10-2022 10:01:15 16:02:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
18-10-2022 10:01:54 16:02:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:38 16:06:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:52 16:06:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:47 16:06:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P

645 RICHA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:01:49 16:02:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
18-10-2022 10:04:11 16:05:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
19-10-2022 10:04:24 16:03:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:26 16:05:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

646 HIMANSHU KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:05:21 16:06:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:05:16 16:05:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:05:39 16:02:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:04:06 16:02:29 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:49 16:06:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:04:52 16:02:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P

647 JUBAIDA KHATOON
15-10-2022 10:05:42 16:06:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:05:57 16:06:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:06:14 16:03:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:04:38 16:04:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:05:01 16:06:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:05:10 16:02:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P

648 MD TAJ HUSSAIN
15-10-2022 10:01:52 16:04:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
17-10-2022 10:01:03 16:02:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:43 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:07:48 16:04:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:38 16:02:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:47 16:02:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

649 VIVEK KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:04:14 16:05:44 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:46 16:04:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:20 16:02:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:41 16:03:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:24 16:02:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:04:23 16:05:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

650 ANSHU KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:01:52 16:02:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
18-10-2022 10:01:55 16:03:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:22 16:03:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:40 16:03:20 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:56 16:03:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

651 PRIYANKA KUMARI
W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
15-10-2022 10:01:34 16:02:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:24 16:02:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:48 16:02:39 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:43 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:19 16:06:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:40 16:06:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P

652 NITU KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:11 16:02:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:26 16:02:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:50 16:02:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:12 16:02:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:27 16:02:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

653 JYOTI KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:05:49 16:01:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:06:15 16:06:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
19-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
20-10-2022 10:05:18 16:06:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
21-10-2022 10:05:22 16:03:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

654 RIJU KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:01:00 16:02:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:25 16:01:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:36 16:02:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:04:47 16:02:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:38 16:02:44 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:22 16:02:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

655 RAHUL PRASAD
15-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:58 16:05:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:02 16:04:39 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:23 16:03:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:43 16:02:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:06 16:06:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P

656 CHANDANI KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:03:34 16:04:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:40 16:03:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:07 16:05:00 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
19-10-2022 10:02:33 16:05:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:24 16:04:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:27 16:05:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

657 MONI KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:01:13 16:02:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:02:18 16:04:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:08 16:02:20 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:55 16:04:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:43 16:02:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:14 16:02:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

658 PRITY CHOUDHARY
15-10-2022 10:01:12 16:02:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:01 16:02:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:32 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:33 16:02:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:54 16:03:12 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

659 PRIYA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:03:28 16:02:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
17-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
18-10-2022 10:05:36 16:06:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:05:39 16:06:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:59 16:02:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:21 16:02:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

660 KANCHAN KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:05:58 16:03:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:06:17 16:06:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:06:30 16:01:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:05:02 16:04:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:05:23 16:02:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:05:26 16:04:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P

661 ARAYAPRIYA
15-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:04 16:02:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:06 16:03:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:50 16:04:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:30 16:03:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:53 16:04:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

662 ANKITA KUMARI
W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
15-10-2022 10:01:34 16:02:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:02:01 16:01:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:39 16:02:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:22 16:03:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:39 16:03:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:49 16:03:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

663 BINDU KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:03:23 16:04:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:13 16:03:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:29 16:04:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:13 16:05:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:59 16:04:12 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:11 16:04:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

664 SHIV PRASAD GUPTA
15-10-2022 10:01:33 16:02:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:40 16:02:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:02 16:02:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:49 16:01:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
21-10-2022 10:03:23 16:02:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

665 AMIT KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:01:06 16:01:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:25 16:01:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:10 16:02:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00:55 16:02:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00:59 16:02:20 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

666 ADITI ARYA
15-10-2022 10:00:31 16:00:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:00:37 16:00:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
19-10-2022 10:00:24 16:01:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00:45 16:01:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00:36 16:01:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

667 SONU KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:02:58 16:01:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:03 16:02:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:50 16:01:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
19-10-2022 10:03:39 16:02:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:08 16:02:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:31 16:06:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P

668 MANOJ KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:02:32 16:03:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:41 16:04:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
19-10-2022 10:06:46 16:03:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:56 16:02:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:04:20 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

669 ANIL KUMAR SINGH
15-10-2022 10:01:23 16:01:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:38 16:01:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:24 16:02:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00:58 16:02:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
21-10-2022 10:01:26 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

670 AARTI KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:00:05 16:00:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
17-10-2022 10:00:17 16:00:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00:04 16:00:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00:02 16:00:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00:14 16:00:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00:08 16:00:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

671 ANUKALP RAJ
15-10-2022 10:02:26 16:03:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:02:57 16:02:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:40 16:03:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:35 16:04:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:54 16:03:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:39 16:04:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

672 MADHU KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:06:30 16:02:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:06:54 16:01:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:07 16:03:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:05:53 16:03:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:06:44 16:02:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:06:29 16:03:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P

673 VIVEK KUMAR
W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
15-10-2022 10:01:32 16:02:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:51 16:04:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:38 16:03:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:41 16:02:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:40 16:05:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:07:28 16:08:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

674 ANITA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:01:23 16:01:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:50 16:01:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:28 16:02:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:03 16:03:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:20 16:03:00 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:42 16:03:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

675 EBRAN ANSARI
15-10-2022 10:04:35 16:05:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:29 16:05:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:05:11 16:03:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:32 16:06:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:11 16:05:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
21-10-2022 10:04:21 16:06:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P

676 ANSHU KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:02:00 16:03:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:02:29 16:01:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:01 16:03:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:27 16:04:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:42 16:03:20 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:13 16:03:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

677 PRABHA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:03:43 16:01:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:02:30 16:03:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:38 16:03:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:01 16:01:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:26 16:05:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:36 16:02:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

678 JANASHEEN PARVEEN
15-10-2022 10:05:39 16:06:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:05:41 16:06:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:05:54 16:04:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
19-10-2022 10:04:30 16:03:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:51 16:06:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:05:05 16:02:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P

679 NISHU KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:03:27 16:01:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:58 16:06:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:01:23 16:02:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
20-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
21-10-2022 10:04:07 16:02:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

680 PREETI KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:01:07 16:02:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:57 16:05:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:17 16:04:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:22 16:02:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:46 16:05:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:54 16:03:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

681 NISHA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:01:24 16:02:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
17-10-2022 10:05:45 16:02:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
19-10-2022 10:04:20 16:05:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:38 16:06:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:47 16:03:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

682 KIRAN SINGH
15-10-2022 10:06:14 16:06:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:06:27 16:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:06:45 16:02:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:05:24 16:02:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:05:54 16:04:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

683 SWARNINA RATHI
15-10-2022 10:01:32 16:02:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:40 16:02:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:20 16:02:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:34 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:34 16:03:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

684 RIMJHIM KUMARI
W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
15-10-2022 10:02:15 16:03:10 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:05:34 16:06:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:07:53 16:05:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:06:05 16:03:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:53 16:01:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:41 16:02:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

685 NEHA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:04:21 16:05:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:38 16:02:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:04:10 16:05:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:17 16:06:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:02:19 16:05:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:05:32 16:04:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P

686 BISHAKHA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:03:23 16:04:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:03:24 16:03:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:47 16:04:39 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:02:32 16:05:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:03:13 16:04:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
21-10-2022 10:03:18 16:05:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

687 MANISHA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:01:18 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:06:24 16:03:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:59 16:06:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
20-10-2022 10:02:52 16:05:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:18 16:03:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

688 ANUJA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:02:08 16:03:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:02:47 16:01:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:20 16:03:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:35 16:04:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:48 16:03:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:02:24 16:04:00 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

689 SANJU KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:03:55 16:06:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:05 16:02:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
19-10-2022 10:01:35 16:02:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:05:51 16:02:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:01:27 16:02:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

690 GAURAV KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:04:47 16:05:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:04:39 16:05:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:05:18 16:04:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:03:46 16:02:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:22 16:05:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

691 MOHIT KUMAR
15-10-2022 10:03:06 16:06:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:02:18 16:04:29 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:02:48 16:03:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:51 16:02:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:04:43 16:02:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:03:59 16:06:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P

692 JAGRITI KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:05:32 16:06:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 15-10-2022      To: 21-10-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
17-10-2022 10:05:25 16:05:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:05:42 16:03:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:04:25 16:04:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
21-10-2022 10:04:54 16:02:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P

693 PUJA KUMARI
15-10-2022 10:01:39 16:02:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
16-10-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
17-10-2022 10:01:26 16:02:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
18-10-2022 10:03:55 16:06:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
19-10-2022 10:01:02 16:02:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
20-10-2022 10:01:38 16:02:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
21-10-2022 10:04:47 16:02:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW =
Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave


